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FRAME INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION
SIZE:

WEIGHT:

PROTECTION LEVEL:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

SHAPE:

PRESCRIPTION AVAILABLE:

Q200

54mm18mm

135mm

35mm

127mm

54-18-127

74g

0.75mm Pb front | 0.50mm Pb side

Black, Matte Blue with Pink, and Purple

Plastic

Rectangular, Wrap Around

Yes

The radiation glasses Q200 feature high quality, distortion-free SF-6 Schott glass 
radiation-reducing lenses with 0.75mm Pb lead equivalency protection. These 
lead glasses also provide 0.50mm Pb lead equivalency lateral protection. The 
Q200 lead glasses have clear CE Certified Lens and weight 74g. These radiation 
glasses Q200 are prescription available. Made of high-quality plastic, it is a 
durable and lightweight rectangular, wrap around frame. The Q200 radiation 
glasses feature rubberized nosepads and rubberized temple bars. These Phillips 
Safety prescription radiation glasses are available in black, matte blue with pink, 
and purple.


